
IN THE PINK ADVISED
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PROFIT/LOSS CUMULATIVE

06-Jan-06 ESTEPONA WON 9/4 1PT WIN 2.25 2.25
22-Jan-06 STRIKE BACK Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 1.25
30-Jan-06 PRAIRIE MOONLIGHT WON 5/1 0.5PT EW 3.13 4.38
05-Feb-06 CROW WOOD WON 9/2 0.5PT EW 2.81 7.19
14-Feb-06 ARCTIC COVE Lost 1PT EW -2.00 5.19
22-Feb-06 ACES FOUR WON 15/2 0.5PT EW 4.50 9.69
04-Mar-06 FANDANI Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 9.19
11-Mar-06 TOKALA Lost 0.25PT WIN -0.25 8.94
11-Mar-06 TOP BRASS Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 8.44
13-Mar-06 UROWELLS WON 100/30 1.5PT WIN 5.00 13.44
17-Mar-06 POWER AND DEMAND Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 12.44
22-Mar-06 MESMERIC Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 11.94
23-Mar-06 ACES FOUR WON 11/8 1PT WIN 1.38 13.32
07-Apr-06 SCOTT'S MILL Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 12.82
13-Apr-06 PATRONAGE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 11.82
17-Apr-06 COUNTY FINAL Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 10.82
22-Apr-06 SUPREME'S LEGACY WON 4/1 1PT WIN 4.00 14.82
26-Apr-06 PRAIRIE MOONLIGHT Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 13.82
30-Apr-06 MT DESERT Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 12.82
30-Apr-06 SONG OF VALA Lost 2PT WIN -2.00 10.82
30-Apr-06 DOUBLE Lost 1PT DBLE -1.00 9.82

04-May-06 MIDNIGHT PEARL Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 8.82
09-May-06 SUN KING Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 7.82
13-May-06 MT DESERT Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 7.32
14-May-06 MOON OVER MIAMI WON 4/5 2PT WIN 1.60 8.92
14-May-06 SONG OF VALA WON 6/4 R4 1PT WIN 1.43 10.35
14-May-06 DOUBLE 4/5 6/4 R4 1PT DBLE 3.36 13.71
22-May-06 CRATHORNE WON 5/1 1PT WIN 5.00 18.71
27-May-06 BRACKNEY BOY Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 18.21
28-May-06 MT DESERT 3RD 3/1 1PT EW -0.40 17.81
03-Jun-06 CRATHORNE Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 17.31
14-Jun-06 LOUGH RYNN Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 16.31
22-Jun-06 CRATHORNE WON 6/1 1PT EW 7.20 23.51
23-Jun-06 ALGOL Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 23.01
30-Jun-06 LOUGH RYNN Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 22.51
30-Jun-06 ARCTIC COVE Lost 2PT EW -4.00 18.51
06-Jul-06 CRATHORNE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 17.51
20-Jul-06 MT DESERT WON 8/11 2PT WIN 1.45 18.96
20-Jul-06 WATER PISTOL Lost 0.25PT WIN -0.25 18.71
20-Jul-06 ROCKET FORCE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 17.71
22-Jul-06 CRATHORNE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 16.71

01-Aug-06 HIDDEN CHANCE Lost 1PT EW -2.00 14.71
02-Aug-06 SILENT WAVES Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 14.21
02-Aug-06 KIRKLEES Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 13.71
03-Aug-06 MT DESERT Lost 1.5PT WIN -1.50 12.21
06-Aug-06 INTRIGUED 3RD 6/1 0.5PT EW 0.10 12.31
14-Aug-06 LOUGH RYNN Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 11.81
14-Aug-06 BEWLEYS GUEST Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 11.31
22-Aug-06 ALROYAL Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 10.81
26-Aug-06 ARCTIC COVE Lost 1.5PT EW -3.00 7.81
26-Aug-06 MONZON Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 6.81
29-Aug-06 GREENFORT BRAVE 3RD 6/1 DH 1PT EW -0.25 6.56
31-Aug-06 BOLTON HALL Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 5.56
31-Aug-06 CRATHORNE Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 4.56
31-Aug-06 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT DBL -0.50 4.06
02-Sep-06 OBE ROYAL Lost 1PT EW -2.00 2.06
03-Sep-06 KEELUNG Lost 2PT WIN -2.00 0.06
03-Sep-06 BUTLERS CABIN Lost 2PT WIN -2.00 -1.94
03-Sep-06 KEELUNG/BUTLERS CABIN Lost 1PT WIN DBL -1.00 -2.94
08-Sep-06 PRAIRIE MOONLIGHT WON 7/4 R4 =5P 1PT WIN 1.66 -1.28
13-Sep-06 BANNA MAN WON 5/1 0.5PT EW 3.00 1.72
15-Sep-06 HOGMANEIGH Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 0.72
19-Sep-06 MR KLICK Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 -0.28
20-Sep-06 ARCTIC COVE Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 -0.78
24-Sep-06 BANNA MAN Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 -1.78
24-Sep-06 ADAMANT APPROACH WON 9/4 1PT WIN 2.25 0.47



IN THE PINK ADVISED
24-Sep-06 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN DBL -0.50 -0.03
27-Sep-06 HOTHAM Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 -1.03
29-Sep-06 RIGHTFUL RULER 3RD 5/1 0.25PT EW 0.00 -1.03
01-Oct-06 DUBAI AROUND WON 5/1 0.5PT EW 3.00 1.97
01-Oct-06 CARRIETAU 2ND 14/1 0.5PT EW 0.90 2.87
02-Oct-06 BALLYAGRAN WON 5/4 1PT WIN 1.25 4.12
03-Oct-06 BRAVE REBELLION Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 3.62
03-Oct-06 SUN KING Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 2.62
07-Oct-06 KEEPTHEDREAMALIVE Lost 0.5PT EW -1.00 1.62
07-Oct-06 I HEAR THUNDER 2ND 11/2 1PT EW 0.38 2.00
14-Oct-06 MOON OVER MIAMI Lost 1PT WIN -1.00 1.00
14-Oct-06 ABBODANZA Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 0.50
15-Oct-06 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 2PT EW -4.00 -3.50
19-Oct-06 MISS COSPECTOR Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 -4.00
24-Oct-06 CRATHORNE 3RD 14/1 0.25PT EW 0.63 -3.37
27-Oct-06 NINE DE SIVOLA Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -3.87
27-Oct-06 SHOW ME THE RIVER Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -4.37
27-Oct-06 TRISONS STAR Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -4.87
27-Oct-06 TREBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -5.37

02-Nov-06 CRATHORNE 2ND 8/1 0.5PT EW 0.50 -4.87
04-Nov-06 KILMACKILLOGE WON 7/4 3PT WIN 5.25 0.38
05-Nov-06 MICKETAINE Lost 1.5PT EW -3.00 -2.62
07-Nov-06 MAGNESIUM 2ND 9/1 0.5PT EW 0.40 -2.22
14-Nov-06 CALCULAITE 2ND 3/1 0.25PT EW -0.10 -2.32
14-Nov-06 PSYCHOMODO 2ND 9/2 0.25PT EW -0.03 -2.35
15-Nov-06 BARON DE FEYPO Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 -2.85
19-Nov-06 MICKATAINE 2ND 7/2 1PT EW -0.30 -3.15
29-Nov-06 WILD CANE RIDGE WON 10/11 1PT WIN 0.91 -2.24
29-Nov-06 KING REVO Lost 0.5PT WIN -0.50 -2.74
29-Nov-06 DOUBLE Lost 0.5PT WIN DBLE -0.50 -3.24
05-Dec-06 EMPERORS MONARCH 2ND 14/1 0.5PT EW 0.90 -2.34
05-Dec-06 COUNT THE COST Lost 0.25PT EW -0.50 -2.84
09-Dec-06 TRUST RULE Lost 1PT EW -2.00 -4.84
20-Dec-06 RIGHTFUL RULER Lost 1PT EW -2.00 -6.84


